


The word mezcal comes from the Nahuatl words metl and ixcalli, which mean “cooked maguey.”
Thus, from its origin, mezcal tells a story of fire, earth, and tradition.

In Tlacolula de Matamoros, Oaxaca,our 100% artisanal mezcal 
is born from the work of skilled hands and respect for time.

The maguey matures patiently until it reaches hearts weighing over 80 kilos.
When the right moment comes, the palenqueros cut the leaves precisely,

leaving only the heart, ready to be cooked.
The hearts are roasted for seven days in an oven made of volcanic stone and clay,

where smoke and heat reveal the hidden flavors of the agave.
Then, the cooked maguey is ground in a stone mill, releasing its juice and fibers.

Naturally, yeasts and bacteria begin the fermentation process,
transforming the sugars into alcohol.

Finally, the mixture is slowly distilled in a copper still.
The vapor rises, cools, and turns into a transparent liquid
that holds the essence of the Oaxacan land꞉ our mezcal M21.

Joven Cuishe
100% wild agave

Glass $170‑11USD
Bottle $1700‑106USD

42% ALC. VOL.

Notes꞉
Herbal
Floral
Sweet

Joven Tobalá
100% wild agave

Glass $165‑10USD
Bottle $1650‑103USD

42% ALC. VOL.

Notes꞉
Earthy

Rosemary
Fruity

C U I S H E
100% AGAVE

Joven Espadín
100% agave

Glass $130‑8USD 
Bottle $1300‑81USD 

38% ALC. VOL.

Notes꞉
Earthy
Smoky

Agave honey

Espadín Pechuga
100% agave

Glass $160‑10USD
Bottle $1600‑100USD

45% ALC. VOL.

Notes꞉
Fruity

(apple, banana, tropical fruits)
Turkey breast

Shot 60ml ‑ Bottle 750ml 



‑ MOCKTA ILS ‑
N O  A L C O H O L 

 

Diega $175 ‑ 11USD | Bombay $210 ‑ 13USD
Tanqueray $210 ‑ 13USD | Red fruits +$55 ‑ 3USD

Mojito $170  11USD|

Pimp up your cocktail

MEZCAL m21 TASTING 
Espadín, Tobalá, Espadín turkey breast, 

Cuishe ( 1oz ) $325 ‑ 20USD 

with another of our mezcals M21

Margarita  | 11USD $170

Aperol Spritz $230 | 14USD

Tobalá +$35 ‑ 2USD | Cuishe +$40 ‑ 3USD

Espadín turkey breast +$30 ‑ 2USD

Piña colada $170 | 11USD

‑ TRAD IT IONAL ‑

Grapefruit Paloma $130 | 8USD 

Sangre Maya $230 | 14USD
Artisanal mezcal M21 Espadín, orange liqueur, 

rosemary syrup, cranberry juice, roasted red bell pepper

Mezcal Carajillo $240 | 15USD
Artisanal mezcal M21 Espadín, espresso shot, 

agave syrup, orange bitters

Mezcal Sunset $230 | 14USD
Artisanal mezcal M21 Espadín, Aperol, 

grapefruit juice, agave syrup, lime juice, orange bitters

Artisanal mezcal M21 Espadín, cucumber concentrate with mint,

lime juice, rosemary syrup, topped with tonic water

Artisanal mezcal M21 Espadín, 
tamarind, fresh watermelon and grapefruit juice, serrano chili.

Mezcal Mojito $230 | 14USD

Chily Kiss $230 | 14USD



Chilaquiles & Eggs $230 | 14USD 

Fresh farm eggs $160 | 10USD 

Add mayan pulled pork + $70 | 5USD

Fresh farm eggs $160 | 10USD 

Motuleño style eggs $250 | 16USD 

Eggs Benedict $270 | 17USD 

Malecón 21 $240 | 15USD 

Pasión $240 | 15USD 

Greek $240 | 15USD 

$310 | 19USD 

$320 | 20USD 



Tacos Cochinita $ | 14USD 230 
Traditional Mayan pulled pork recipe 

served in our artisanal beet tortillas.

Fritura $450 | 28USD 
Roman‑style fried octopus and shrimp, 

served with potato wedges.

Hamburger Supreme $290 | 18USD   
Homemade bread, juicy beef patty with bacon, 

cheese, tomato, lettuce, onion, and avocado.

Picanha $600 | 37USD 
300 g picanha with chimichurri, 

served with mashed potatoes and glazed baby onions.

Salmon Fillet $450 | 28USD 
Sopa caribeña $390  | 24USD 

Herb‑crusted salmon served with pumpkin puréefillet ,

glazed baby onions and crispy kale leaf.

Seafood broth with mussels, shrimp, octopus, 

scallops, and clams.

Catch of the Day
Ask your waiter for today’s selection and price.

Ask your waiter for today’s selection and price.

Lobster

Chocolate Volcano $250 | 16USD 

Macchiatone  $250 | 16USD 

Nube del Caribe $250 | 16USD 
Almond and coconut crumble, roasted, glazed, 

and mezcal‑flambéed pineapple, topped with coconut foam.

main courses

postres

Filet Mignon $ | 38USD 610 
250 g filet mignon served with mashed potatoes and

 glazed baby onions.

Seafood Pasta $450 | 28USD 
Linguine with shrimp, octopus, and tuna in

 a seafood velouté sauce and cherry tomatoes.

Ceviche Mixto $450 | 28USD 
Shrimp, octopus, and tuna ceviche with cucumber, 

tomato, and roasted onion.

Poke Bowl
Tuna $300 ‑ 19USD | Salmon $340 ‑ 21USD

White rice, seasonal fresh fruit, sesame, 

red cabbage, edamame, and avocado.

 

Tacos Caribe $ 50 | 16USD 2
Homemade beet tortillas, avocado, and 

shrimp in pumpkin flower tempura.

Grilled Octopus $ | 41USD 650 

Quesabirria $ | 20USD 320 

200 g grilled octopus served with mashed potatoes, 

cherry tomato, and glazed baby onions.

Three homemade beet tortillas filled with braised beef

 in smoked chili adobo and aged cheese, 

served with their consommé.

artisanal coffee ice cream, 

homemade vanilla crunch, and flamed meringue.



$80 | 5 USD 

$140 | 9 USD 

$140 | 9 USD 

$140 | 9 USD 

Espresso  $55 | 3 USD

Capuccino $65 | 4 USD

Americano $55 | 3 USD

Latte  $70 | 4 USD

$70 | 4 USD 

$70 | 4 USD 

$60 | 4 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$75 | 5 USD 

$90 | 6 USD 



shot $100 ‑ 6USD
 bottle  $1100 ‑ 69USD

shot $150 ‑ 9USD
 bottle  $1600 ‑ 100USD

shot $310 ‑ 19USD
 bottle  $3350 ‑ 210USD

shot $100 ‑ 6USD
 bottle  $1100 ‑ 69USD

shot $210 ‑ 13USD
 bottle  $2300 ‑ 144USD

shot $260 ‑ 16USD
 bottle  $2800 ‑ 175USD

shot $140 ‑ 9USD
 bottle  $1990 ‑ 125USD

shot $175 ‑ 11USD
 bottle  $1900 ‑ 119USD

shot $175 ‑ 11USD
 bottle  $1900 ‑ 119USD

shot $175 ‑ 11USD
 bottle  $1800 ‑ 112USD

shot $260 ‑ 16USD
 bottle  $2800 ‑ 175USD

shot $120 ‑ 8USD
 bottle  $1250 ‑ 78USD

shot $165 ‑ 10USD
 bottle  $1700 ‑ 106USD

glass $150 ‑ 9USD
 bottle  $700 ‑ 44USD

glass $150 ‑ 9USD
 bottle  $700 ‑ 44USD

glass $170 ‑ 11USD
 bottle  $750 ‑ 47USD

glass $150 ‑ 9USD
 bottle  $700 ‑ 44USD
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